
2024 Towanda Golf Club Remaining Tournament Schedule 

(as of 8/28) 

 

Day(s) of Week Date   Time  Event       

Thursday August 29  1:30PM  NTL Match Hosted by Wyalusing* 

Friday   August 30  10AM  Bradford County Republican Committee* 

Friday  September 6  9AM  Welles Mill* 

Saturday  September 7  TBD  Veterans of Foreign Wars* 

Saturday-Sunday September 14-15  TBD  Ryder Cup 

Friday  September 20   11AM  Big Brothers Big Sisters* 

Saturday  September 21  10AM  Northeast Bradford Education Foundation* 

Saturday-Sunday September 28-29  Tee Times Member/Member 

Saturday  October 5  TBD  Superintendent’s Revenge 

Saturday  October 12  TBD  Towanda Education Foundation* 

Sunday  October 13  10AM  LIONS Club* 

*Denotes outside events 


